JANUARY 2018 AGENDA

THE HAWKINS COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS WILL MEET IN REGULAR SESSION ON JANUARY 22, 2017 AT 9:00 A.M. AT THE HAWKINS COUNTY COURTHOUSE COMMISSION MEETING ROOM LOCATED AT 110 EAST MAIN STREET, ROGERSVILLE, TENNESSEE

OPENING OF COURT

PRAYER

PLEDGE TO THE FLAG

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

CONFLICT OF INTEREST

OFFICE REPORTS

COMMENDATION / RECOGNITION

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

COMMISSIONER DWIGHT CARTER COMMISSIONER SYBLE VAUGHAN TRENT CHAIRMAN MELVILLE BAILEY

SHERIFF RONNIE LAWSON

COUNTY CLERK NANCY A. DAVIS

COUNTY COMMISSION INFORMATION CAN BE FOUND AT WWW.HAWKINSCOUNTYCLERK.COM

RESOLUTIONS 2018/01:

- 2018/01/01 EVERY LICENSED DRIVER 80 YEARS OF AGE AND OLDER BE EXEMPT FROM THE LATEST \$40.00 WHEEL TAX
- 2018/01/02 APPOINTMENT OF CHAIRMAN PRO-TEMPORE OF COUNTY COMMISSION MARK LINKOUS
- 2018/01/03 APPOINTMENT OF CHAIRMAN PRO-TEMPORE OF COUNTY COMMISSION STACY VAUGHAN
- 2018/01/04 APPROVAL OF STATE OF TENNESSEE DEFERRED COMPENSATION PLAN AND TRUST - 457B RESOLUTION AND PARTICIPATING EMPLOYER AGREEMENT
- 2018/01/05 APPROVAL OF STATE OF TENNESSEE DEFERRED COMPENSATION PLAN II -401K RESOLUTION AND PARTICIPATING EMPLOYER AGREEMENT
- 2018/01/06 APPROVAL OF NOTARIES PUBLIC

BUDGET COMMITTEE MEETING 30 MINUTES PRIOR TO COUNTY COURT - (IF NEEDED) BUDGET COMMITTEE WILL BE NOTIFIED